
StartUp Mendocino 2024 
Contact Sheet

Rachel Clark 
synergybusinesscoaching@

gmail.com

Lisa McCormack 
lisa@affogatohr.com

Alex Fields info@tourmendocino.com (707) 972-4931 Mendocino Tour Mendocino

Stephanie Reynolds sreynolds1118@gmail.com (520) 664-5606 Redwood Valley
Stephanie Reynolds, 
NaturopathLLC

Jennie Bower goldencoastflorals@yahoo.com (707) 357-3609 Little River Golden Coast Florals

Erin Moynahan
emoynahan@courageousengagementll
c.com (707) 972-3761 Ukiah Courageous Engagement

Julia Siderakis 
jdconsultative@gmail.com

Mackenzie O'Donnell mackenzie@mendocinomagic.com (415) 847-0439 Laytonville Mendocino Magic

Mahkayla Raudio (Miller) sipwinebar.fb@gmail.com (707) 472-7092 FB Sip Wine Bar

Ona Rynearson ona.rynearson@gmail.com (917) 449-5267 FB Happy Hermit Bakery

Rick Beal rick@mendocinobakingcompany.com (707) 727-9336 Ukiah
Mendocino Baking 
Company LLC 

Mike Sholin 
mike@westcenter.org

Eric Langton Lgelectricukiah@gmail.com (707) 391-9095 Ukiah LG Electric

Heather Law heatherlaw42@gmail.com (530) 864-3420 Ukiah Law Artistry

Austin London austinlondon123@gmail.com (707)513-3680 Ukiah SUDZZZ Powerwashing

Courtney Bailey courtney@azzacollective.com (707) 472-6772 Philo Azza
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